
Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243954
Name: /KHANVILKAR

VAISHNAVI
PRADIP
PRATIKSHA

Roll No: AGA251003
Seat Number: AG261048
ABC Id: 563820150352

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Study of Form of Literature : Novel 4 33 27 60 B+ 7 28
Dalit Sahitya 4 34 26 60 B+ 7 28
Vaicharik Gadya 2 16 20 36 A 8 16
Balsahitya 4 32 39 71 A 8 32
Socio Linguistics 4 35 24 59 B 6 24
Research Project 4 31 39 70 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 356
ΣCG: 160.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.27
Grade: B+
CGPI: 6.91

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004380
SemesterI Marks: 326 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.27
SemesterII Marks: 363 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.18

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244433
Name: /MALANDKAR

HARSHADA
PURUSHOTTAM
PRATIKSHA

Roll No: AGA251001
Seat Number: AG261049
ABC Id: 270420094318

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Study of Form of Literature : Novel 4 35 46 81 A+ 9 36
Dalit Sahitya 4 34 46 80 A+ 9 36
Vaicharik Gadya 2 15 24 39@1 A+ 9 18
Balsahitya 4 36 47 83 A+ 9 36
Socio Linguistics 4 35 47 82 A+ 9 36
Research Project 4 32 43 75 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 441
ΣCG: 194.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.82
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.67

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
SemesterI Marks: 431 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.64
SemesterII Marks: 436 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.55
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P242917
Name: KURKUTE

NILESH
KHANDUJI
RATNAMALA

Roll No: AGA251004
Seat Number: AG261050
ABC Id: 274320404475

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Study of Form of Literature : Novel 4 33 33 66 B+ 7 28
Dalit Sahitya 4 30 34 64 B+ 7 28
Vaicharik Gadya 2 14 15 29 B 6 12
Balsahitya 4 31 41 72 A 8 32
Socio Linguistics 4 30 37 67@3 A 8 32
Research Project 4 29 35 64 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 365
ΣCG: 160.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.27
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.21

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
SemesterI Marks: 327 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.45
SemesterII Marks: 387 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.91

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244194
Name: POTRE

SUNIL
DADARAO
SAVITRABAI

Roll No: AGA251005
Seat Number: AG261051
ABC Id: 791754018356

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Study of Form of Literature : Novel 4 32 24 56 B 6 24
Dalit Sahitya 4 32 37 69 B+ 7 28
Vaicharik Gadya 2 14 19 33 B+ 7 14
Balsahitya 4 30 36 66 B+ 7 28
Socio Linguistics 4 31 26 57 B 6 24
Research Project 4 31 ab 31 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 1
Total: 312
ΣCG: 118.0
Credits Earned: 18.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004379
SemesterI Marks: 328 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.36
SemesterII Marks: 370 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.18
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244414
Name: /BANAGE

PRANALI
APPASO
NANDA

Roll No: AGA252002
Seat Number: AG262029
ABC Id: 341387786586

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Womens Studies 4 30 30 60 B+ 7 28
World Literature Today 4 30 ab 30 F 0 0
Research project 4 26 41 67 B+ 7 28
Political Reading of Literature 4 31 34 65 B+ 7 28
Indian Literature in English 4 28 27 55 B 6 24
Translation 2 15 13 28 B 6 12

Result: ATKT 1
Total: 305
ΣCG: 120.0
Credits Earned: 18.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
SemesterI Marks: 293 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 5.0
SemesterII Marks: 324 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.18

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243651
Name: /JADHAV

DIPA
DILIP
DIPEKSHA

Roll No: AGA252001
Seat Number: AG262030
ABC Id: 172427660640

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Womens Studies 4 34 47 81 A+ 9 36
World Literature Today 4 34 43 77@3 A+ 9 36
Research project 4 34 46 80 A+ 9 36
Political Reading of Literature 4 34 50 84 A+ 9 36
Indian Literature in English 4 34 46 80 A+ 9 36
Translation 2 17 22 39@1 A+ 9 18

Result: Pass
Total: 445
ΣCG: 198.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.0
Grade: A+
CGPI: 8.67

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241012126
SemesterI Marks: 417 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.18
SemesterII Marks: 435 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.82
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254103
Name: /NALAWADE

SIMRAN
SANJAY
SNEHAL

Roll No: AGA252004
Seat Number: AG262031
ABC Id: 221060920926

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Womens Studies 4 28 32 60 B+ 7 28
World Literature Today 4 27 25 52 C 5 20
Research project 4 26 39 65 B+ 7 28
Political Reading of Literature 4 28 31 59 B 6 24
Indian Literature in English 4 27 24 51 C 5 20
Translation 2 15 17 32 B+ 7 14

Result: Pass
Total: 319
ΣCG: 134.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 6.09
Grade: B
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243343
Name: /UKASKAR

ANAGHA
NARENDRA
NEHA

Roll No: AGA252003
Seat Number: AG262032
ABC Id: 978425144806

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Womens Studies 4 34 37 71 A 8 32
World Literature Today 4 34 46 80 A+ 9 36
Research project 4 32 50 82 A+ 9 36
Political Reading of Literature 4 34 43 77@3 A+ 9 36
Indian Literature in English 4 32 46 78@2 A+ 9 36
Translation 2 17 23 40 A+ 9 18

Result: Pass
Total: 433
ΣCG: 194.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.82
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.27

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004368
SemesterI Marks: 384 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.91
SemesterII Marks: 407 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.09
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244455
Name: /GAWADE

PRITAM
DATTARAM
DARSHANA

Roll No: AGA253006
Seat Number: AG263033
ABC Id: 116562238329

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Modern Prose 4 37 48 85 A+ 9 36
Various Discourse and Literatutre 4 37 46 83 A+ 9 36
Journalism 2 18 21 39@1 A+ 9 18
Study of literature translated from Mara 4 35 37 72 A 8 32
Modern Poetry 4 37 41 78@2 A+ 9 36
Research Project 4 36 53 89@1 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 450
ΣCG: 198.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.0
Grade: A+
CGPI: 8.7

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241012207
SemesterI Marks: 406 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.27
SemesterII Marks: 438 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.82

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244387
Name: /GHATVILKAR

SHWETA
ANANT
ARATI

Roll No: AGA253007
Seat Number: AG263034
ABC Id: -

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Modern Prose 4 34 40 74 A 8 32
Various Discourse and Literatutre 4 34 47 81 A+ 9 36
Journalism 2 15 21 36 A 8 16
Study of literature translated from Mara 4 30 26 56 B 6 24
Modern Poetry 4 36 38 74 A 8 32
Research Project 4 34 49 83 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 404
ΣCG: 176.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.0
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.0

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241012196
SemesterI Marks: 405 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.09
SemesterII Marks: 408 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.91
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243092
Name: /JOSHI

ANAGHA
VIJAY
MEENA

Roll No: AGA253002
Seat Number: AG263035
ABC Id: 793239256048

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Modern Prose 4 37 41 78@2 A+ 9 36
Various Discourse and Literatutre 4 37 49 86 A+ 9 36
Journalism 2 18 24 42 A+ 9 18
Study of literature translated from Mara 4 35 39 74 A 8 32
Modern Poetry 4 37 35 72 A 8 32
Research Project 4 35 55 90 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 444
ΣCG: 194.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.82
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.33

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001474
SemesterI Marks: 380 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.73
SemesterII Marks: 422 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.45

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243686
Name: /KAMBLE

TANVI
ANANT
MAMATA

Roll No: AGA253010
Seat Number: AG263036
ABC Id: 340830470728

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Modern Prose 4 34 42 76 A 8 32
Various Discourse and Literatutre 4 34 45 79@1 A+ 9 36
Journalism 2 15 25 40 A+ 9 18
Study of literature translated from Mara 4 30 31 61 B+ 7 28
Modern Poetry 4 38 43 81 A+ 9 36
Research Project 4 34 52 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 424
ΣCG: 186.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.45
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.51

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001895
SemesterI Marks: 423 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.45
SemesterII Marks: 427 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.64
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P242643
Name: /KHAVARE

NIKITA
NIVRUTTI
LATA

Roll No: AGA253003
Seat Number: AG263037
ABC Id: 575879862532

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Modern Prose 4 37 45 82 A+ 9 36
Various Discourse and Literatutre 4 37 47 84 A+ 9 36
Journalism 2 18 24 42 A+ 9 18
Study of literature translated from Mara 4 35 37 72 A 8 32
Modern Poetry 4 38 37 75 A 8 32
Research Project 4 34 55 89@1 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 445
ΣCG: 194.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.82
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.64

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001254
SemesterI Marks: 419 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.45
SemesterII Marks: 429 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.64

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243111
Name: /RAHATE

SUKESHINI
JAYANT
ANKITA

Roll No: AGA253001
Seat Number: AG263038
ABC Id: 651887470445

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Modern Prose 4 36 43 79@1 A+ 9 36
Various Discourse and Literatutre 4 36 46 82 A+ 9 36
Journalism 2 18 21 39@1 A+ 9 18
Study of literature translated from Mara 4 35 29 64 B+ 7 28
Modern Poetry 4 37 33 70 A 8 32
Research Project 4 36 55 91 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 427
ΣCG: 190.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.64
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.46

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001520
SemesterI Marks: 393 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.09
SemesterII Marks: 428 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.64
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244231
Name: PADALKAR

SANKET
NARESH
NAMRATA

Roll No: AGA253004
Seat Number: AG263039
ABC Id: 156493203506

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Modern Prose 4 34 48 82 A+ 9 36
Various Discourse and Literatutre 4 34 49 83 A+ 9 36
Journalism 2 16 24 40 A+ 9 18
Study of literature translated from Mara 4 32 31 63 B+ 7 28
Modern Poetry 4 34 42 76 A 8 32
Research Project 4 34 52 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 430
ΣCG: 186.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.45
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.57

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
SemesterI Marks: 425 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.45
SemesterII Marks: 445 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.82

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240021
Name: RATHOD

SOHAN
MALLINATH
MEENA

Roll No: AGA253005
Seat Number: AG263040
ABC Id: 641876303812

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Modern Prose 4 00 ab 0 F 0 0
Various Discourse and Literatutre 4 00 ab 0 F 0 0
Journalism 2 00 ab 0 F 0 0
Study of literature translated from Mara 4 00 ab 0 F 0 0
Modern Poetry 4 00 ab 0 F 0 0
Research Project 4 00 ab 0 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 6
Total: 0
ΣCG: 0.0
Credits Earned: 0.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001252
SemesterI Marks: 371 / 550 Credits Earned: 20 SGPA: 0.0
SemesterII Marks: 232 / 550 Credits Earned: 4 SGPA: 0.0
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244354
Name: SALUNKHE

ADITYA
SANTOSH
RANI

Roll No: AGA253009
Seat Number: AG263041
ABC Id: 673736349083

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Modern Prose 4 34 ab 34 F 0 0
Various Discourse and Literatutre 4 34 28 62 B+ 7 28
Journalism 2 16 14 30 B+ 7 14
Study of literature translated from Mara 4 30 24 54 C 5 20
Modern Poetry 4 36 25 61 B+ 7 28
Research Project 4 34 50 84 A+ 9 36

Result: ATKT 1
Total: 325
ΣCG: 126.0
Credits Earned: 18.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004372
SemesterI Marks: 329 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.45
SemesterII Marks: 390 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.91

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244355
Name: SHINDE

SWAPNIL
RAVINDRA
RANJANA

Roll No: AGA253008
Seat Number: AG263042
ABC Id: -

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Modern Prose 4 34 40 74 A 8 32
Various Discourse and Literatutre 4 34 46 80 A+ 9 36
Journalism 2 16 18 34@1 A 8 16
Study of literature translated from Mara 4 32 33 65 B+ 7 28
Modern Poetry 4 34 25 59 B 6 24
Research Project 4 34 52 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 399
ΣCG: 172.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.82
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.94

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004374
SemesterI Marks: 395 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.0
SemesterII Marks: 387 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.0
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244499
Name: /BHIDE

KANAK
SHRIRAM
SHREYA

Roll No: AGA254004
Seat Number: AG264052
ABC Id: 772552678073

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Ramayana Mahabharata 4 29 25 54 C 5 20
Hastalikhitshastra 4 32 31 63 B+ 7 28
Ancient Indian Applied Sciences (IKS) 2 15 14 29 B 6 12
Sanskrit Anuvada Kaushalya 4 26 35 61 B+ 7 28
Abhijata Sanskrit Sahitya- Gadyasahitya 4 29 34 63 B+ 7 28
Research Project 4 20 40 60 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 330
ΣCG: 144.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 6.55
Grade: B
CGPI: 5.79

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241012321
SemesterI Marks: 295 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 5.09
SemesterII Marks: 311 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 5.73

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240369
Name: /BONDALE

VARADA
SHRIKANT
ASHWINI

Roll No: AGA254005
Seat Number: AG264053
ABC Id: 926562748423

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Ramayana Mahabharata 4 28 40 68 B+ 7 28
Hastalikhitshastra 4 36 43 79@1 A+ 9 36
Ancient Indian Applied Sciences (IKS) 2 17 25 42 A+ 9 18
Sanskrit Anuvada Kaushalya 4 29 42 71 A 8 32
Abhijata Sanskrit Sahitya- Gadyasahitya 4 31 46 77@3 A+ 9 36
Research Project 4 22 48 70 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 411
ΣCG: 182.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.27
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.36

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241000233
SemesterI Marks: 430 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.64
SemesterII Marks: 414 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.18
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P241307
Name: /MULYE

AARYA
SANDIP
SANIKA

Roll No: AGA254002
Seat Number: AG264054
ABC Id: 372554590039

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Ramayana Mahabharata 4 32 43 75 A 8 32
Hastalikhitshastra 4 36 47 83 A+ 9 36
Ancient Indian Applied Sciences (IKS) 2 19 25 44@1 O 10 20
Sanskrit Anuvada Kaushalya 4 31 49 80 A+ 9 36
Abhijata Sanskrit Sahitya- Gadyasahitya 4 31 50 81 A+ 9 36
Research Project 4 30 50 80 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 444
ΣCG: 196.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.91
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.85

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004385
SemesterI Marks: 461 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.0
SemesterII Marks: 430 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.64

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243287
Name: /SARPOTDAR

CHINMAYEE
UMAKANT
GAYATRI

Roll No: AGA254001
Seat Number: AG264055
ABC Id: 147472673761

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Ramayana Mahabharata 4 27 25 52 C 5 20
Hastalikhitshastra 4 23 27 50 C 5 20
Ancient Indian Applied Sciences (IKS) 2 10 08 18 F 0 0
Sanskrit Anuvada Kaushalya 4 24 33 57 B 6 24
Abhijata Sanskrit Sahitya- Gadyasahitya 4 24 25 49 P 4 16
Research Project 4 20 40 60 B+ 7 28

Result: ATKT 1
Total: 286
ΣCG: 108.0
Credits Earned: 20.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004386
SemesterI Marks: 297 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 5.55
SemesterII Marks: 311 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 5.64
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243667
Name: /TADE

SAYALI
NITIN
SHAILAJA

Roll No: AGA254003
Seat Number: AG264056
ABC Id: 770946148946

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Ramayana Mahabharata 4 29 32 61 B+ 7 28
Hastalikhitshastra 4 25 46 71 A 8 32
Ancient Indian Applied Sciences (IKS) 2 13 18 31 B+ 7 14
Sanskrit Anuvada Kaushalya 4 25 ab 25 F 0 0
Abhijata Sanskrit Sahitya- Gadyasahitya 4 28 42 70 A 8 32
Research Project 4 24 40 64 B+ 7 28

Result: ATKT 1
Total: 322
ΣCG: 134.0
Credits Earned: 18.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004387
SemesterI Marks: 340 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.91
SemesterII Marks: 361 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.27

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P242197
Name: KHANDEKAR

OMKAR
RAVINDRA
SEEMA

Roll No: AGA254006
Seat Number: AG264057
ABC Id: 498379389310

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Ramayana Mahabharata 4 29 37 66 B+ 7 28
Hastalikhitshastra 4 33 38 71 A 8 32
Ancient Indian Applied Sciences (IKS) 2 16 17 33@2 A 8 16
Sanskrit Anuvada Kaushalya 4 25 41 66 B+ 7 28
Abhijata Sanskrit Sahitya- Gadyasahitya 4 28 41 69@1 A 8 32
Research Project 4 20 40 60 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 368
ΣCG: 164.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.45
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.39

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241000457
SemesterI Marks: 366 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.27
SemesterII Marks: 369 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.45
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240047
Name: /ANGRE

SNEHAL
NARESH
NIKITA

Roll No: AGA255012
Seat Number: AG265001
ABC Id: 298819087415

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 37 55 92 O 10 40
International Economics 4 36 47 83 A+ 9 36
Economics of Agriculture 4 37 48 85 A+ 9 36
Computer Application in Economics 2 18 25 43@2 O 10 20
Indian Economy 4 37 49 86 A+ 9 36
Research Project (RP) 4 37 43 80 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 471
ΣCG: 204.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.27
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.09

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001969
SemesterI Marks: 463 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.18
SemesterII Marks: 450 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.82

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240229
Name: /BHOSALE

SHRUTI
SUBHASH
MANASI

Roll No: AGA255016
Seat Number: AG265002
ABC Id: 515597814475

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 32 50 82 A+ 9 36
International Economics 4 31 38 69@1 A 8 32
Economics of Agriculture 4 30 44 74 A 8 32
Computer Application in Economics 2 16 26 42 A+ 9 18
Indian Economy 4 32 41 73 A 8 32
Research Project (RP) 4 33 40 73 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 414
ΣCG: 182.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.27
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.85

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001206
SemesterI Marks: 460 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.09
SemesterII Marks: 465 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.18
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240248
Name: /DALVI

SEJAL
RAJAN
RUNALI

Roll No: AGA255002
Seat Number: AG265003
ABC Id: 452466492179

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 36 54 90 O 10 40
International Economics 4 35 52 87@3 O 10 40
Economics of Agriculture 4 36 49 85 A+ 9 36
Computer Application in Economics 2 17 24 41 A+ 9 18
Indian Economy 4 36 50 86 A+ 9 36
Research Project (RP) 4 36 45 81 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 473
ΣCG: 206.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.36
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.36

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001841
SemesterI Marks: 462 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.27
SemesterII Marks: 482 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.45

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244476
Name: /DEVDHAR

DHANASHREE
SUDHAKAR
SAVITA

Roll No: AGA255024
Seat Number: AG265004
ABC Id: 256258237714

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 26 54 80 A+ 9 36
International Economics 4 25 49 74 A 8 32
Economics of Agriculture 4 25 51 76 A 8 32
Computer Application in Economics 2 13 25 38@2 A+ 9 18
Indian Economy 4 25 46 71 A 8 32
Research Project (RP) 4 25 35 60 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 401
ΣCG: 178.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.09
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.24

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241011805
SemesterI Marks: 390 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.82
SemesterII Marks: 445 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.82
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P242359
Name: /HODEKAR

ZEENAT
MUSHTAQ
JOHRA

Roll No: AGA255006
Seat Number: AG265005
ABC Id: 475515743726

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 21 48 69@1 A 8 32
International Economics 4 20 44 64 B+ 7 28
Economics of Agriculture 4 20 46 66 B+ 7 28
Computer Application in Economics 2 12 20 32 B+ 7 14
Indian Economy 4 20 36 56 B 6 24
Research Project (RP) 4 20 28 48 P 4 16

Result: Pass
Total: 336
ΣCG: 142.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 6.45
Grade: B
CGPI: 7.15

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001211
SemesterI Marks: 409 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.18
SemesterII Marks: 345 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.82

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244161
Name: /JADHAV

AMITA
RAVINDRA
RUCHITA

Roll No: AGA255007
Seat Number: AG265006
ABC Id: 284689103686

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 31 48 79@1 A+ 9 36
International Economics 4 30 40 70 A 8 32
Economics of Agriculture 4 30 42 72 A 8 32
Computer Application in Economics 2 12 23 35 A 8 16
Indian Economy 4 30 37 67@3 A 8 32
Research Project (RP) 4 30 35 65 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 392
ΣCG: 176.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.0
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.55

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004282
SemesterI Marks: 457 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.0
SemesterII Marks: 438 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.64
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244434
Name: /JADHAV

SHIVANI
JANARDAN
JYOTSNA

Roll No: AGA255022
Seat Number: AG265007
ABC Id: 265290983817

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 22 41 63 B+ 7 28
International Economics 4 20 42 62 B+ 7 28
Economics of Agriculture 4 22 46 68@2 A 8 32
Computer Application in Economics 2 13 22 35 A 8 16
Indian Economy 4 22 34 56 B 6 24
Research Project (RP) 4 25 33 58 B 6 24

Result: Pass
Total: 344
ΣCG: 152.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 6.91
Grade: B
CGPI: 7.82

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241011809
SemesterI Marks: 430 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.64
SemesterII Marks: 396 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.91

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243871
Name: /JATHAR

PRADNYA
MANOHAR
USHAPRABHA

Roll No: AGA255017
Seat Number: AG265008
ABC Id: 950981130820

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 33 ab 33 F 0 0
International Economics 4 32 ab 32 F 0 0
Economics of Agriculture 4 32 ab 32 F 0 0
Computer Application in Economics 2 14 ab 14 F 0 0
Indian Economy 4 32 ab 32 F 0 0
Research Project (RP) 4 35 ab 35 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 6
Total: 178
ΣCG: 0.0
Credits Earned: 0.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004284
SemesterI Marks: 467 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.18
SemesterII Marks: 441 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.73
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244113
Name: /KAMBLE

AKANKSHA
MANOJ
APURVA

Roll No: AGA255013
Seat Number: AG265009
ABC Id: 968552311301

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 31 37 68@2 A 8 32
International Economics 4 30 31 61 B+ 7 28
Economics of Agriculture 4 30 35 65 B+ 7 28
Computer Application in Economics 2 12 21 33@2 A 8 16
Indian Economy 4 30 31 61 B+ 7 28
Research Project (RP) 4 34 38 72 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 364
ΣCG: 164.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.45
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.51

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004285
SemesterI Marks: 373 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.64
SemesterII Marks: 373 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.45

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240108
Name: /KAMBLE

ALISHA
SADANAND
SNEHA

Roll No: AGA255011
Seat Number: AG265010
ABC Id: 433453364941

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 37 55 92 O 10 40
International Economics 4 37 50 87@3 O 10 40
Economics of Agriculture 4 37 52 89@1 O 10 40
Computer Application in Economics 2 18 25 43 A+ 9 18
Indian Economy 4 37 48 85 A+ 9 36
Research Project (RP) 4 37 45 82 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 482
ΣCG: 210.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.55
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.58

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001930
SemesterI Marks: 483 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.45
SemesterII Marks: 491 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.73
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244286
Name: /KAZI

BUSHARA
HANIF
ANISA

Roll No: AGA255014
Seat Number: AG265011
ABC Id: 974858261889

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 31 40 71 A 8 32
International Economics 4 32 40 72 A 8 32
Economics of Agriculture 4 31 40 71 A 8 32
Computer Application in Economics 2 13 17 30 B+ 7 14
Indian Economy 4 32 31 63 B+ 7 28
Research Project (RP) 4 33 28 61 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 368
ΣCG: 166.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.55
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.91

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004286
SemesterI Marks: 395 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.09
SemesterII Marks: 409 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.09

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240251
Name: /MASTAN

SIMRA
MUNIR
BEGAM

Roll No: AGA255008
Seat Number: AG265012
ABC Id: 629046688131

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 21 44 65 B+ 7 28
International Economics 4 20 39 59 B 6 24
Economics of Agriculture 4 20 45 65 B+ 7 28
Computer Application in Economics 2 12 19 31 B+ 7 14
Indian Economy 4 21 34 55 B 6 24
Research Project (RP) 4 16 ab 16 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 1
Total: 291
ΣCG: 118.0
Credits Earned: 18.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001212
SemesterI Marks: 422 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.55
SemesterII Marks: 367 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.45
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240038
Name: /MESTRY

JANHAVEE
JAGANNATH
JYOTI

Roll No: AGA255010
Seat Number: AG265013
ABC Id: 360360758515

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 37 55 92 O 10 40
International Economics 4 36 52 88@2 O 10 40
Economics of Agriculture 4 37 49 86 A+ 9 36
Computer Application in Economics 2 18 27 45 O 10 20
Indian Economy 4 37 53 90 O 10 40
Research Project (RP) 4 37 43 80 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 483
ΣCG: 212.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.64
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.45

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001683
SemesterI Marks: 480 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.45
SemesterII Marks: 478 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.27

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244480
Name: /MORE

SANIKA
SUNIL
SUKANYA

Roll No: AGA255025
Seat Number: AG265014
ABC Id: 382587051182

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 25 52 77@3 A+ 9 36
International Economics 4 26 38 64 B+ 7 28
Economics of Agriculture 4 25 45 70 A 8 32
Computer Application in Economics 2 13 21 34@1 A 8 16
Indian Economy 4 26 36 62 B+ 7 28
Research Project (RP) 4 25 35 60 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 371
ΣCG: 168.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.64
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.0

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241011824
SemesterI Marks: 311 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 5.82
SemesterII Marks: 374 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.55
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240019
Name: /PAWAR

SAKSHI
DINESH
SAYALI

Roll No: AGA255005
Seat Number: AG265015
ABC Id: 139841295275

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 34 40 74 A 8 32
International Economics 4 33 36 69@1 A 8 32
Economics of Agriculture 4 33 45 78@2 A+ 9 36
Computer Application in Economics 2 16 21 37 A 8 16
Indian Economy 4 34 34 68@2 A 8 32
Research Project (RP) 4 30 35 65 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 396
ΣCG: 176.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.0
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.09

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001852
SemesterI Marks: 388 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.91
SemesterII Marks: 413 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.36

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244347
Name: /PHANSE

SHRUTI
MADHAV
ANJALI

Roll No: AGA255026
Seat Number: AG265016
ABC Id: 738582101588

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 16 32 48 P 4 16
International Economics 4 16 32 48 P 4 16
Economics of Agriculture 4 16 35 51 C 5 20
Computer Application in Economics 2 08 ab 8 F 0 0
Indian Economy 4 16 ab 16 F 0 0
Research Project (RP) 4 16 ab 16 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 3
Total: 187
ΣCG: 52.0
Credits Earned: 12.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004291
SemesterI Marks: 298 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 5.36
SemesterII Marks: 265 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 4.73
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244297
Name: /PILANKAR

PRIYANKA
PUSHPARAJ
ANITA

Roll No: AGA255027
Seat Number: AG265017
ABC Id: -

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 33 47 80 A+ 9 36
International Economics 4 30 39 69 B+ 7 28
Economics of Agriculture 4 30 47 77@3 A+ 9 36
Computer Application in Economics 2 14 24 38@2 A+ 9 18
Indian Economy 4 34 32 66 B+ 7 28
Research Project (RP) 4 35 38 73 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 408
ΣCG: 178.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.09
Grade: A
CGPI: 7.97

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004289
SemesterI Marks: 396 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.0
SemesterII Marks: 380 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.82

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244351
Name: /SHIVALKAR

MANASI
SANTOSH
NEELAM

Roll No: AGA255028
Seat Number: AG265018
ABC Id: 158139807334

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 22 29 51 C 5 20
International Economics 4 20 27 47 P 4 16
Economics of Agriculture 4 22 38 60 B+ 7 28
Computer Application in Economics 2 13 16 29 B 6 12
Indian Economy 4 23 31 54 C 5 20
Research Project (RP) 4 20 30 50 C 5 20

Result: Pass
Total: 291
ΣCG: 116.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 5.27
Grade: C
CGPI: 6.03

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004290
SemesterI Marks: 315 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.27
SemesterII Marks: 341 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.55
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244365
Name: /THIK

SANIKA
SANJAY
SANJIVNI

Roll No: AGA255015
Seat Number: AG265019
ABC Id: 245198086610

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 31 36 67 B+ 7 28
International Economics 4 32 27 59 B 6 24
Economics of Agriculture 4 30 38 68 B+ 7 28
Computer Application in Economics 2 12 15 27 B 6 12
Indian Economy 4 30 26 56 B 6 24
Research Project (RP) 4 16 ab 16 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 1
Total: 293
ΣCG: 116.0
Credits Earned: 18.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004294
SemesterI Marks: 398 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.91
SemesterII Marks: 364 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.36

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P241880
Name: /WALAVALKAR

ARPITA
ABHAY
ASMITA

Roll No: AGA255003
Seat Number: AG265020
ABC Id: 461757785606

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 36 52 88@2 O 10 40
International Economics 4 36 51 87 A+ 9 36
Economics of Agriculture 4 37 52 89@1 O 10 40
Computer Application in Economics 2 18 24 42 A+ 9 18
Indian Economy 4 37 51 88@2 O 10 40
Research Project (RP) 4 37 43 80 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 479
ΣCG: 210.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.55
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.36

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001209
SemesterI Marks: 469 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.27
SemesterII Marks: 471 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.27
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P242613
Name: AGRE

SHREYAS
SAKHARAM
SANKITA

Roll No: AGA255018
Seat Number: AG265021
ABC Id: 430273998478

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 26 37 63 B+ 7 28
International Economics 4 25 44 69@1 A 8 32
Economics of Agriculture 4 24 45 69@1 A 8 32
Computer Application in Economics 2 14 16 30 B+ 7 14
Indian Economy 4 25 35 60 B+ 7 28
Research Project (RP) 4 22 32 54 C 5 20

Result: Pass
Total: 347
ΣCG: 154.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.0
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.85

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001268
SemesterI Marks: 402 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.18
SemesterII Marks: 416 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.36

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243803
Name: DANDEKAR

NILESH
MARUTI
REKHA

Roll No: AGA255021
Seat Number: AG265022
ABC Id: 985019401896

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 31 43 74 A 8 32
International Economics 4 30 46 76 A 8 32
Economics of Agriculture 4 30 48 78@2 A+ 9 36
Computer Application in Economics 2 16 18 34@1 A 8 16
Indian Economy 4 32 36 68@2 A 8 32
Research Project (RP) 4 32 32 64 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 399
ΣCG: 176.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.0
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.39

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241002102
SemesterI Marks: 445 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.91
SemesterII Marks: 418 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.27

23



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P241898
Name: GAONKAR

PARAS
GANESH
NEHA

Roll No: AGA255004
Seat Number: AG265023
ABC Id: 292309558971

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 36 55 91 O 10 40
International Economics 4 37 51 88@2 O 10 40
Economics of Agriculture 4 36 50 86 A+ 9 36
Computer Application in Economics 2 18 25 43@2 O 10 20
Indian Economy 4 36 46 82 A+ 9 36
Research Project (RP) 4 37 45 82 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 476
ΣCG: 208.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.45
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.36

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001210
SemesterI Marks: 484 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.64
SemesterII Marks: 457 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.0

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244335
Name: GHAVALI

VIPUL
SHARAD
VAISHALI

Roll No: AGA255019
Seat Number: AG265024
ABC Id: 618319918441

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 31 32 63 B+ 7 28
International Economics 4 30 31 61 B+ 7 28
Economics of Agriculture 4 30 41 71 A 8 32
Computer Application in Economics 2 14 17 31 B+ 7 14
Indian Economy 4 21 28 49 P 4 16
Research Project (RP) 4 33 30 63 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 338
ΣCG: 146.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 6.64
Grade: B
CGPI: 6.82

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004296
SemesterI Marks: 337 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.45
SemesterII Marks: 365 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.36
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243284
Name: SHIVALKAR

RUTIKESH
DILIP
DIKSHI

Roll No: AGA255020
Seat Number: AG265025
ABC Id: 126840604137

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 30 30 60 B+ 7 28
International Economics 4 31 32 63 B+ 7 28
Economics of Agriculture 4 30 37 67@3 A 8 32
Computer Application in Economics 2 16 19 35 A 8 16
Indian Economy 4 32 30 62 B+ 7 28
Research Project (RP) 4 35 40 75 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 365
ΣCG: 164.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.45
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.24

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001627
SemesterI Marks: 341 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.91
SemesterII Marks: 361 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.36

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243832
Name: VASAVE

SANJAY
SINGYA
KAMALABAI

Roll No: AGA255023
Seat Number: AG265026
ABC Id: 696447581931

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 31 37 68@2 A 8 32
International Economics 4 30 36 66 B+ 7 28
Economics of Agriculture 4 30 44 74 A 8 32
Computer Application in Economics 2 15 13 28 B 6 12
Indian Economy 4 30 27 57 B 6 24
Research Project (RP) 4 28 32 60 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 355
ΣCG: 156.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.09
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.73

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004295
SemesterI Marks: 382 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.82
SemesterII Marks: 404 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.27
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240925
Name: VELANKAR

MIHIR
CHAKRESH
MADHAVI

Roll No: AGA255001
Seat Number: AG265027
ABC Id: 984761154924

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 35 56 91 O 10 40
International Economics 4 36 52 88@2 O 10 40
Economics of Agriculture 4 35 53 88@2 O 10 40
Computer Application in Economics 2 17 26 43 A+ 9 18
Indian Economy 4 36 51 87 A+ 9 36
Research Project (RP) 4 36 42 78 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 479
ΣCG: 206.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.36
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.79

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001207
SemesterI Marks: 497 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 10.0
SemesterII Marks: 497 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 10.0

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243891
Name: YADAV

PRADEEP
HARIPRASAD
SUNITA

Roll No: AGA255029
Seat Number: AG265028
ABC Id: 587212726734

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Human Development 4 18 00 18 F 0 0
International Economics 4 18 00 18 F 0 0
Economics of Agriculture 4 18 00 18 F 0 0
Computer Application in Economics 2 10 00 10 F 0 0
Indian Economy 4 18 00 18 F 0 0
Research Project (RP) 4 16 ab 16 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 6
Total: 98
ΣCG: 0.0
Credits Earned: 0.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004288
SemesterI Marks: 349 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.0
SemesterII Marks: 357 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.27
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240148
Name: /BARGIR

BATOOL
SIDDIQ
SHABNAM

Roll No: AGA256002
Seat Number: AG266058
ABC Id: 400107897229

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 36 47 83 A+ 9 36
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 36 47 83 A+ 9 36
Sociology of Tourism 4 36 54 90 O 10 40
Report Writings in Sociology 2 16 25 41 A+ 9 18
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 36 42 78@2 A+ 9 36
Research Project 4 36 48 84 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 461
ΣCG: 202.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.18
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.06

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001153
SemesterI Marks: 457 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.91
SemesterII Marks: 454 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.09

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244060
Name: /GURAV

SUHANI
RAJENDRA
ROSHANI

Roll No: AGA256009
Seat Number: AG266059
ABC Id: 921999516607

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 36 48 84 A+ 9 36
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 36 55 91 O 10 40
Sociology of Tourism 4 36 55 91 O 10 40
Report Writings in Sociology 2 16 27 43@2 O 10 20
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 36 50 86 A+ 9 36
Research Project 4 39 55 94 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 491
ΣCG: 212.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.64
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.76

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241011632
SemesterI Marks: 503 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.82
SemesterII Marks: 492 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.82
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243944
Name: /JADHAV

NEHA
HANUMANT
MANISHA

Roll No: AGA256007
Seat Number: AG266060
ABC Id: 393530839355

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 36 40 76 A 8 32
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 36 49 85 A+ 9 36
Sociology of Tourism 4 36 42 78@2 A+ 9 36
Report Writings in Sociology 2 15 18 33 B+ 7 14
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 36 44 80 A+ 9 36
Research Project 4 36 51 87@3 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 444
ΣCG: 194.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.82
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.48

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241002418
SemesterI Marks: 407 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.27
SemesterII Marks: 420 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.36

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240109
Name: /JADHAV

VAISHNAVI
ARVIND
HEMLATA

Roll No: AGA256001
Seat Number: AG266061
ABC Id: 321741443304

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 36 43 79@1 A+ 9 36
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 36 47 83 A+ 9 36
Sociology of Tourism 4 36 41 77@3 A+ 9 36
Report Writings in Sociology 2 15 20 35 A 8 16
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 36 43 79@1 A+ 9 36
Research Project 4 36 50 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 444
ΣCG: 196.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.91
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.64

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004220
SemesterI Marks: 431 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.64
SemesterII Marks: 415 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.36
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240094
Name: /KADAM

KAVITA
SUDHIR
SUPRIYA

Roll No: AGA256008
Seat Number: AG266062
ABC Id: 513711303169

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 33 30 63 B+ 7 28
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 34 34 68@2 A 8 32
Sociology of Tourism 4 34 37 71 A 8 32
Report Writings in Sociology 2 14 19 33 B+ 7 14
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 34 34 68@2 A 8 32
Research Project 4 36 49 85 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 392
ΣCG: 174.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.91
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.45

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001536
SemesterI Marks: 331 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.45
SemesterII Marks: 393 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.0

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243955
Name: /KAMBLI

RAMESHWARI
SANJAY
SNEHA

Roll No: AGA256011
Seat Number: AG266063
ABC Id: 538100876512

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 34 37 71 A 8 32
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 34 34 68@2 A 8 32
Sociology of Tourism 4 35 37 72 A 8 32
Report Writings in Sociology 2 16 19 35 A 8 16
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 34 29 63 B+ 7 28
Research Project 4 36 50 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 397
ΣCG: 176.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.0
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.06

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241002469
SemesterI Marks: 376 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.55
SemesterII Marks: 426 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.64
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240095
Name: /MOGAL

TASNIM
ISMAIL
FAIMIDA

Roll No: AGA256003
Seat Number: AG266064
ABC Id: 408424494860

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 39 52 91 O 10 40
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 39 56 95 O 10 40
Sociology of Tourism 4 38 50 88@2 O 10 40
Report Writings in Sociology 2 19 25 44@1 O 10 20
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 39 51 90 O 10 40
Research Project 4 39 57 96 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 507
ΣCG: 220.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 10.0
Grade: O
CGPI: 10.0

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001152
SemesterI Marks: 510 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 10.0
SemesterII Marks: 504 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 10.0

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P242346
Name: /NACHANKAR

MANSVI
MANOJ
MONIKA

Roll No: AGA256005
Seat Number: AG266065
ABC Id: 765036513879

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 36 30 66 B+ 7 28
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 36 41 77@3 A+ 9 36
Sociology of Tourism 4 36 33 69@1 A 8 32
Report Writings in Sociology 2 16 16 32 B+ 7 14
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 36 35 71 A 8 32
Research Project 4 36 50 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 405
ΣCG: 178.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.09
Grade: A
CGPI: 7.76

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241002087
SemesterI Marks: 359 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.09
SemesterII Marks: 403 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.09
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240722
Name: /NAKADE

ADEEBA
ASHRAF
MUNIRA

Roll No: AGA256004
Seat Number: AG266066
ABC Id: 281493624977

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 38 39 77@3 A+ 9 36
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 38 45 83 A+ 9 36
Sociology of Tourism 4 37 44 81 A+ 9 36
Report Writings in Sociology 2 17 24 41 A+ 9 18
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 38 42 80 A+ 9 36
Research Project 4 38 51 89@1 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 455
ΣCG: 202.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.18
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.21

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001154
SemesterI Marks: 464 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.27
SemesterII Marks: 463 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.18

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244264
Name: /PARAKAR

AISHWARYA
LAHU
KASHMIRA

Roll No: AGA256014
Seat Number: AG266067
ABC Id: 509405718629

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 34 33 67@3 A 8 32
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 32 41 73 A 8 32
Sociology of Tourism 4 34 35 69@1 A 8 32
Report Writings in Sociology 2 14 21 35 A 8 16
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 32 38 70 A 8 32
Research Project 4 35 51 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 404
ΣCG: 180.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.18
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.0

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004214
SemesterI Marks: 379 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.64
SemesterII Marks: 403 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.18
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243953
Name: /PATIL

AARYA
SUJAN
SHRADDHA

Roll No: AGA256013
Seat Number: AG266068
ABC Id: 683257401446

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 35 29 64 B+ 7 28
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 35 36 71 A 8 32
Sociology of Tourism 4 34 41 75 A 8 32
Report Writings in Sociology 2 14 21 35 A 8 16
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 35 39 74 A 8 32
Research Project 4 38 53 91 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 410
ΣCG: 180.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.18
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.06

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241002465
SemesterI Marks: 359 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.09
SemesterII Marks: 443 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.91

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P243941
Name: /SHIRDHANKAR

ADITI
DHEERAJ
PRERANA

Roll No: AGA256010
Seat Number: AG266069
ABC Id: 573167137656

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 35 37 72 A 8 32
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 35 46 81 A+ 9 36
Sociology of Tourism 4 34 44 78@2 A+ 9 36
Report Writings in Sociology 2 14 22 36 A 8 16
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 35 32 67 B+ 7 28
Research Project 4 36 52 88@2 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 426
ΣCG: 188.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.55
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.58

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241002450
SemesterI Marks: 409 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.18
SemesterII Marks: 449 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.0
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240139
Name: GHADSHI

ATHARVA
MILIND
MEGHANA

Roll No: AGA256019
Seat Number: AG266070
ABC Id: -

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 00 32 32 F 0 0
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 00 27 27 F 0 0
Sociology of Tourism 4 00 29 29 F 0 0
Report Writings in Sociology 2 00 15 15 F 0 0
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 00 31 31 F 0 0
Research Project 4 00 00 0 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 6
Total: 134
ΣCG: 0.0
Credits Earned: 0.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004215
SemesterI Marks: 345 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.82
SemesterII Marks: 377 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.64

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P242937
Name: KADAM

ATHARVA
SANTOSH
SAYALI

Roll No: AGA256015
Seat Number: AG266071
ABC Id: 649137327836

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 34 25 59 B 6 24
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 34 26 60 B+ 7 28
Sociology of Tourism 4 32 34 66 B+ 7 28
Report Writings in Sociology 2 16 16 32 B+ 7 14
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 34 26 60 B+ 7 28
Research Project 4 36 51 87@3 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 367
ΣCG: 162.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.36
Grade: B+
CGPI: 6.85

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004216
SemesterI Marks: 317 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 5.91
SemesterII Marks: 364 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.27
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244479
Name: KADAM

SAHIL
SHRIDHAR
MANASI

Roll No: AGA256016
Seat Number: AG266072
ABC Id: 611082282770

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 32 ab 32 F 0 0
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 34 ab 34 F 0 0
Sociology of Tourism 4 32 ab 32 F 0 0
Report Writings in Sociology 2 16 ab 16 F 0 0
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 32 ab 32 F 0 0
Research Project 4 30 ab 30 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 6
Total: 176
ΣCG: 0.0
Credits Earned: 0.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241011631
SemesterI Marks: 275 / 550 Credits Earned: 14 SGPA: 0.0
SemesterII Marks: 119 / 550 Credits Earned: 0 SGPA: 0

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P242906
Name: KAMBLE

PRATIK
PRAMOD
PRANALI

Roll No: AGA256018
Seat Number: AG266073
ABC Id: 618484720539

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 34 30 64 B+ 7 28
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 34 30 64 B+ 7 28
Sociology of Tourism 4 34 31 65 B+ 7 28
Report Writings in Sociology 2 14 18 32 B+ 7 14
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 34 28 62 B+ 7 28
Research Project 4 36 49 85 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 372
ΣCG: 162.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.36
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.57

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001283
SemesterI Marks: 410 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.27
SemesterII Marks: 361 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.09
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244249
Name: MANE

ABHIJEET
RAMESH
SUNITA

Roll No: AGA256012
Seat Number: AG266074
ABC Id: 344934851682

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 33 40 73 A 8 32
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 34 37 71 A 8 32
Sociology of Tourism 4 34 40 74 A 8 32
Report Writings in Sociology 2 14 19 33@2 A 8 16
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 32 43 75 A 8 32
Research Project 4 36 45 81 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 409
ΣCG: 180.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.18
Grade: A
CGPI: 7.61

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004213
SemesterI Marks: 351 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.91
SemesterII Marks: 385 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.73

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244296
Name: PRABHU

PRASANNA
SHAMBHU
SHARADA

Roll No: AGA256006
Seat Number: AG266075
ABC Id: 573198825626

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 32 32 64 B+ 7 28
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 32 28 60 B+ 7 28
Sociology of Tourism 4 32 33 65 B+ 7 28
Report Writings in Sociology 2 15 15 30 B+ 7 14
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 32 33 65 B+ 7 28
Research Project 4 36 51 87@3 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 374
ΣCG: 166.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.55
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.27

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004218
SemesterI Marks: 342 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.82
SemesterII Marks: 371 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.45
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244457
Name: SHIRKE

TULSIDAS
SHIVAJI
VANDANA

Roll No: AGA256017
Seat Number: AG266076
ABC Id: -

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social Movement: Theory 4 32 ab 32 F 0 0
Family, marriage , Kinship 4 32 ab 32 F 0 0
Sociology of Tourism 4 32 ab 32 F 0 0
Report Writings in Sociology 2 14 ab 14 F 0 0
Industry, Labour and Globalization 4 32 ab 32 F 0 0
Research Project 4 30 ab 30 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 6
Total: 172
ΣCG: 0.0
Credits Earned: 0.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241011633
SemesterI Marks: 200 / 550 Credits Earned: 4 SGPA: 0.0
SemesterII Marks: 0 / 550 Credits Earned: 0 SGPA: 0

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P242750
Name: /BHATKAR

ANAGHA
PRASANNA
PRACHI

Roll No: AGA257005
Seat Number: AG267043
ABC Id: 590226467929

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Research Project 4 28 50 78@2 A+ 9 36
History of Indian Cinema and Social Real 4 31 33 64 B+ 7 28
Social, Economic and Administrative Hist 4 29 30 59 B 6 24
History of Contemporary World (1945 CE - 4 32 33 65 B+ 7 28
An Introduction to Indian Epigraphy and 2 13 17 30 B+ 7 14
History of Labour and Entrepreneurship i 4 28 43 71 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 369
ΣCG: 162.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.36
Grade: B+
CGPI: 6.94

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
SemesterI Marks: 322 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 6.27
SemesterII Marks: 352 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.18
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244510
Name: /GUHAGARKAR

TEHMINA
ADAM
ZUMABI

Roll No: AGA257003
Seat Number: AG267044
ABC Id: 223944504430

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Research Project 4 32 54 86 A+ 9 36
History of Indian Cinema and Social Real 4 36 40 76 A 8 32
Social, Economic and Administrative Hist 4 35 40 75 A 8 32
History of Contemporary World (1945 CE - 4 35 41 76 A 8 32
An Introduction to Indian Epigraphy and 2 15 23 38@2 A+ 9 18
History of Labour and Entrepreneurship i 4 36 50 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 439
ΣCG: 186.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.45
Grade: A
CGPI: 7.91

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241011386
SemesterI Marks: 364 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.27
SemesterII Marks: 403 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.0

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244368
Name: /KOLAMBEKAR

VAIBHAVI
RAMESH
RAJANI

Roll No: AGA257002
Seat Number: AG267045
ABC Id: 627597032047

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Research Project 4 30 50 80 A+ 9 36
History of Indian Cinema and Social Real 4 32 37 69@1 A 8 32
Social, Economic and Administrative Hist 4 33 32 65 B+ 7 28
History of Contemporary World (1945 CE - 4 33 35 68@2 A 8 32
An Introduction to Indian Epigraphy and 2 13 16 29 B 6 12
History of Labour and Entrepreneurship i 4 30 46 76 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 390
ΣCG: 172.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.82
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.67

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004153
SemesterI Marks: 364 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.45
SemesterII Marks: 385 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.73

37



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part2-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 27-11-2025
Result Declaration date 28-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P240020
Name: /MITTALKOD

AISHA
BADSHA
BIBIFATIMA

Roll No: AGA257004
Seat Number: AG267046
ABC Id: 786930776268

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Research Project 4 32 52 84 A+ 9 36
History of Indian Cinema and Social Real 4 34 33 67@3 A 8 32
Social, Economic and Administrative Hist 4 35 41 76 A 8 32
History of Contemporary World (1945 CE - 4 34 48 82 A+ 9 36
An Introduction to Indian Epigraphy and 2 15 25 40 A+ 9 18
History of Labour and Entrepreneurship i 4 36 50 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 438
ΣCG: 190.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.64
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.55

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241001290
SemesterI Marks: 400 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.0
SemesterII Marks: 449 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 9.0

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P244390
Name: MESTRY

JAYESH
DIPAK
JYOTI

Roll No: AGA257001
Seat Number: AG267047
ABC Id: 528766191076

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Research Project 4 34 52 86 A+ 9 36
History of Indian Cinema and Social Real 4 31 38 69@1 A 8 32
Social, Economic and Administrative Hist 4 31 40 71 A 8 32
History of Contemporary World (1945 CE - 4 31 31 62 B+ 7 28
An Introduction to Indian Epigraphy and 2 16 25 41 A+ 9 18
History of Labour and Entrepreneurship i 4 32 49 81 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 411
ΣCG: 182.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.27
Grade: A
CGPI: 7.97

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: MU0341120241004152
SemesterI Marks: 361 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 7.27
SemesterII Marks: 419 / 550 Credits Earned: 22 SGPA: 8.36
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